COMPACT
HIGH VOLTAGE
POWER SUPPLY
SERIES OL330
& OL400
CO
M
PA

User interface: 37 way ‘D’ type with backshell, supplied with unit.
Earthing: M6 earth stud.
OUTPUTS & ORDERING INFORMATION:
Consult factory for other voltages.
Once a model number Ordering Example:
has been chosen, please add: OL330/400 A P E
A Analogue meters
D Digital meters Model
B Blank panel-
remote control only Meter Choice
P Positive polarity
N Negative polarity Output Polarity
E Encapsulated
Encapsulated
Note: Unit will be supplied with the input voltage range selction
switch set to 187V to 264V AC.
These component power supplies meet the requirements of EC Directive 73/23/EEC (LVD)
MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT CURRENT
(max) (max)
OL330/102 1kV 330mA
OL330/202 2kV 160mA
OL330/502 5kV 66mA
OL330/103 10kV 33mA
OL330/203 20kV 16mA
OL330/303 30kV 11mA
OL330/403 40kV 8mA
OL330/603 60kV 5.5mA
OL330/803 80kV 4mA
OL400/102 1kV 400mA
OL400/202 2kV 200mA
OL400/502 5kV 80mA
OL400/103 10kV 40mA
OL400/203 20kV 20mA
OL400/303 30kV 13mA
OL400/403 40kV 10mA
OL400/603 60kV 6.5mA
OL400/803 80kV 5mA
SPECIFICATION
SPECIFICATION
OUTLINE DRAWING
D
es
ig
n
de
ve
lo
pm
en
ts
 m
ay
 r
es
ul
t
in
 s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
n
ch
an
ge
s
COMPACT
HIGH VOLTAGE
POWER SUPPLY
SERIES OL330 & OL400
UK USA GERMANY
Durban Road, South Bersted, 10221 Buena Vista Avenue Gutenbergring 5
Bognor Regis Santee, CA 92071, USA D-63110 Rodgau